ALLEGATO A

CANONE MERCATALE

DESCRIZIONE

TARIFFA
MERCATO
FISSO

TARIFFA
MERCATO
SPUNTISTI

COEFFICIENTE
ALIMENTARE
MERCATO FISSO

COEFFICIENTE
NON
ALIMENTARE
MERCATO FISSO

CATEGORIA 1)

0.400 €

0.600 €

0.544 €

0.659 €

CATEGORIA 2)

0.280 €

0.420 €

0.381 €

0.461 €




0.227 €

0.159 €

* riduzione del 30%
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